Willow Technologies Ltd. Unit 3 Borers Yard, Borers Arms Road, Copthorne, West Sussex, RH10 3LH, United Kingdom.
 + 44 (0) 1342 717102   + 44 (0) 1342 717014 info@willow.co.uk       http://www.willow.co.uk  
Page 1 of 3
W202016
ChipCap® 2
A Fully Calibrated
Humidity and Temperature
Sensor

may be trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective companies, which are with Willow Technologies Limited.   E&OE.
W202016
Pin Connection Ordering Information
CC2A25 ChipCap® 2, analog, 2%, 5v
CC2A23 ChipCap 2, analog, 2%, 3.3v
CC2D23S ChipCap 2, digital, sleep mode,  2%,
3.3v
CC2D25S ChipCap 2, digital , sleep mode, 2%, 5v
CC2D23 ChipCap 2, digital, 2%, 3.3v
CC2D25 ChipCap 2, digital, 2%, 5v
CC2D35 ChipCap 2, digital, 3%, 5v
CC2A33 ChipCap 2, analog, 3%, 3.3v
CC2D33S ChipCap 2, digital, sleep mode,  3%,
3.3v
CC2D35S ChipCap 2, digital , sleep mode, 3%, 5v
CC2D33 ChipCap 2, digital, 3%, 3.3v
CC2A35 ChipCap 2, analog, 3%, 5v
Packaging Tape and Reel
Dimensions (units: mm (inch))